PTA REFERENCE LIST

Start-Up

1981

1988

1992

1995

1996

1997
1997
1997
1998
1998

2003
2005
2006

2006

2006

2006

2006
2006
2006

2006

2007

2010

2010

2012
2012

2012

Client

Lotte Chemical UK Ltd.

Reliance Industries Limited

Oriental Petrochemical (Taiwan) Co., Ltd

PetroChina Urumgqi Petrochem Co., Ltd

PetroChina Liaoyang Petrochem Co., Ltd

Reliance Industries Limited
PT Indorama Petrochemicals
Oriental Petrochemical (Taiwan) Co., Ltd
Reliance Industries Limited
Lotte Chemical Pakistan Limited

Sinopec Yizheng Chemical Fibre Co., Ltd
Yisheng (Ningbo) Petrochem Co., Ltd

Indian Oil Corporation Limited

Yisheng (Ningbo) Petrochem Co., Ltd

Huabin Petrochem Co., Ltd

Huabin Petrochem Co., Ltd

Oriental Petrochemical (Shanghai) Corporation
Indorama Petrochem Limited
Reliance Industries Limited

Sinopec Yangtze Petrochem Co., Ltd

PetroChina Liaoyang Petrochem Co., Ltd

Jialong Petrochem Co., Ltd

Hanbang Petrochem Co., Ltd

Indorama Ventures Portugal PTA - Unipessoal, LDA

Jiaxing Petrochemical Co., Ltd

Hengli Petrochemical (Dalian) Co., Ltd

(X KTS.

A KOCH ENGINEERED
SOLUTIONS BUSINESS

Location Current Capacity
(T/ANNUM)
Wilton, UK Demolished
250,000
Patalganga, India (Being converted to
PIA)

Kuan Yin, Taiwan 400,000
Xinjiang, PRC ?I(c)i,l(l (()8
Liaoning, PRC 280,000

(Idled)
Hazira, India 500,000

Anyer, Indonesia 420,000

Kuan Yin, Taiwan 500,000
Hazira, India 500,000

Karachi, Pakistan 500,000
Jiangsu, PRC 650,000
Zhejiang, PRC (Con\fesr(z;(zlot(Z) PIA)
Panipat, India 553,000
Zhejiang, PRC 650,000
Zhejiang, PRC 5(?31':3)0
Zhejiang, PRC 5(?31’:3)0
Shanghai, PRC 730,000

Rayong, Thailand 730,000
Hazira, India 730,000
Jiangsu, PRC 640,000
Liaoning, PRC 6((1)31':3)0

Fujian, PRC 6((1)31'23)0

Jiangsu, PRC 6(?31':3)0
Sines, Portugal 700,000
Zhejiang, PRC 1,670,000

Liaoning, PRC 2,200,000


Horizon Works 1
Rectangle

Horizon Works 1
Rectangle

Horizon Works 1
Rectangle

Horizon Works 1
Rectangle


PTA Reference List

2013 Companhia Petroquimica de Pernambuco, Petroquimica Suape
2015 Hengli Petrochemical (Dalian) Co., Ltd
2015 Reliance Industries Limited
2016 Hanbang Petrochem Co., Ltd
2017 Jiaxing Petrochemical Co., Ltd
2017 Oriental Petrochemical (Taiwan) Co., Ltd
2019 Shengda Chemical New Material Co. Ltd.
2020 Hengli Petrochemical (Dalian) Co., Ltd
2020 Hengli Petrochemical (Dalian) Co., Ltd
2021 Fujian Billion Petrochemical Co. Ltd
2021 Jiangsu Honggang Petrochemical Co., Ltd
2023 Jiangsu Jiatong Energy Co., Ltd
2023 Jiangsu Jiatong Energy Co., Ltd
2023 Hengli Petrochemical (Huizhou) Co., Ltd
2023 Hengli Petrochemical (Huizhou) Co., Ltd
2024* Sinopec Yizheng Chemical Fibre Co., Ltd
2024* SASA Polyester Sanayi A.S.
2025* Zhejiang Dushan Energy Co., Ltd
2025* Jiangsu Honggang Petrochemical Co., Ltd
2025* Far Eastern Yihua (Yangzhou) Co., Ltd
2025* Zhejiang Dushan Energy Co., Ltd
2026* Fujian Fuhaichuang Petrochemical Co. Ltd
2027* Reliance Industries Limited
2027* Enter Engineering Pte
2029* Red Sea National Petrochemicals Co.
(*expected)

Suape, Brazil
Liaoning, PRC

Dahej, India

Jiangsu, PRC

Zhejiang, PRC
Kuan Yin, Taiwan
Sichuan, PRC
Liaoning, PRC
Liaoning, PRC
Fujian, PRC
Jiangsu, PRC
Jiangsu, PRC
Jiangsu, PRC
Guandong, PRC
Guandong, PRC
Jiangsu, PRC
Adana, Turkey
Zhejiang, PRC
Jiangsu, PRC
Jiangsu, PRC
Zhejiang, PRC
PRC
Dahej, India
Bukhara, Uzbekistan

Suez Canal, Egypt

640,000
2,200,000

1,120,000

2,400,000
(Likely to be
revamped after
restructuring)

2,200,000
1,520,000
1,120,000
2,500,000
2,500,000
2,500,000
2,400,000
3,000,000
3,000,000
2,500,000
2,500,000
3,000,000
1,500,000
3,000,000
2,400,000
2,200,000
3,000,000
3,000,000
3,000,000
256,000

800,000





